Provisional

Qualifying 3

Sanction No. IDC-15-S
Daytona International Speedway
3.56 Mile Road Course

Car
Pos  No.
1 58
2 122
3
4 77
5 5
6 25
7 104
8 3
9 79
10 128
11 01
12 9
13 17
14 75
15 82
16 4
17 87
18 08
19 14
20 2
21 27
22 84
23 71
24 47
25 89
26 18
21 21
28 49
29 22
30 13
31 46
32 81
33 #
34 28
35 86
36 66
37 62
38 03
39 78
40 40

Driver/Hometown/Region

Cliff White / Huntsville AL/ TVR

Lee McNeish / Southbury CT / NER

Herb Sweeney IV / Arlington MA / NER
David Donovan / Fort Lauderdale FL / FLA
Denny Stripling / McKinney TX / TEX
Richard Baldwin / Madisonville LA / DELT
Daniel McBreen / Atlanta GA / ATL
Robert Reed / Winchester NH / NER

Jeff Lehner / Ballston Spa NY / MHR
Bruce Myers / Greenland NH / NER
Chris Current / Silver Spring MD / WDC
Derek Schofield / Lakeland FL / CFR
Scott Rettich / Columbus OH / OVR

Mick Robinson / Melbourne FL / CFR
Neil Tilbor / New Smyma Beach FL / CFR
Joseph Wolf / East Nassau NY / NER
John Annis / Tampa FL / CFR

Whitney Strickland / Houston TX/ HOUS
Clay Sylvester / League City TX/HOUS
Jacob Pipal / Oakdale CA / SFR

Quinten Nelson / Newark OH / OVR

Eric Vassian / Atlanta GA / ATL

David Auer / Hilton Head SC / BUCC
Matthew Harper / Charlotte NC / KYR
David Schaal / Saint Paul MN / LOL

Bill Ladoniczki / Odessa FL / CFR

Steve Ladoniczki / Palm Harbor FL / CFR
Grayson Strathman / Topeka KS / KAN
David Livingston / Gainsville GA / ATL
Thomas Riley / New Fairfield CT / NER
Kenneth Reilly / New Canaan CT / NER
Justin Weir / Johns Island SC / SCR
William Douglas / Appleton WI / MILW
Kurt Breitinger / Martinez GA / BUCC
David Knoche / Greensboro NC / NCR
Jim Tibor / Cortland OH / MVR

Thomas Kirchman / Framingham MA / NER
Gytisha Strickland / Houston TX / HOUS
Reid Johnson / Hamel MN / LOL

Randy Youngsma / Uxbridge MA / NER
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\_ DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY

Sponsor
valvoline prism the cottages

Sweeney Racing

Dakota racing

SEI Motorsports/Lightspeed
Baldwin Motors/Maximized Marketing
PM Racing/Splunk
www.lceRace.com

Johnstown Auto Parts
Seacoast Physiatry
HagermanRacEngineering
PM Racing

Alliance Autosport/pdiarm.com

Picture & Frame Ind. CHASSIS

PM Racing

Calculated Controls
SelectOQilfieldServ/PrismMotorsports
WillPower Racing/Goodyear@JAKEPIPAL
Alliance Autosport/Dad

Hooked on Driving

RaceSuitRental /Lindell Motorsport
ASTRA PRODUCTS CO

Astra Products Co./Prism Motorsport
Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

TRAC Consulting

Motion Dynamics

James Island Denatal Associates
Racer For Christ

Wayward Son Motorsports/Comprent

Hard Rock Cafe of Empire CO
Linda
Spec Racer Sports

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor.
All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm last day of qualifying

Make/Model

SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Spec Racer Ford

Chief of T & S: Carla Heath / Bill Skibbe
Posted: 12:05 PM
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1st Qual
Fast Lap
2:14.306
2:15.383
2:15.385
2:15.461
2:15.491
2:15.563
2:15.602
2:15.649
2:15.656
2:15.902
2:15.902
2:15.984
2:16.009
2:16.191
2:16.305
2:16.352
2:16.505
2:16.546
2:16.803
2:16.916
2:17.188
2:17.591
2:17.676
2:17.961
2:18.093

No time
2:18.513

No time
2:18.550
2:18.979
2:19.316
2:19.359
2:19.543
2:19.861
2:19.940
2:20.478
2:20.797
2:21.076

No time

No time

SRF

2nd Qual
Fast Lap

No time
2:16.830

No time
2:17.524
2:17.831
2:19.066
2:16.994
2:17.553
2:16.671
2:18.152
2:18.723
2:16.539
2:16.923
2:18.375
2:17.912
2:18.299
2:19.264
2:20.993
2:18.396
2:19.075
2:18.855
2:19.138
2:18.830
2:20.007
2:19.613
2:18.290

No time
2:18.525
2:19.890
2:19.702
2:21.073
2:19.577
2:20.313
2:19.827
2:20.172
2:23.897
2:23.469
2:21.003

No time

No time

10:40 AM
Wednesday, September 23, 2015

3rd Qual
Fast Lap

No time
2:19.345

No time
2:19.343

No time
2:20.204
2:20.574
2:19.602
2:19.601
2:19.120
2:20.142
2:17.996
2:18.169
2:18.438
2:19.325
2:19.328
2:19.501
2:20.000
2:18.360
2:19.496
2:19.565
2:18.739
2:20.127
2:19.872
2:20.925

No time

No time
2:19.744
2:20.887
2:20.117
2:23.848
2:19.986
2:23.569
2:20.862
2:22.631
2:23.574
2:23.701
2:25.983
2:27.011

No time



